DATE:	 TYPE:
FIRM NAME:
PROJECT:
Ceiling Cutout: 27/8"
Ceiling Thickness 1/2"-1"
Not to Scale
APPLICATIONS:
Architektūr AB2LED is a 2” specification grade

Test No. 17.02848
Tested at 25ºC Ambient in accordance to IESNA LM-79-2008
Model Output
Beam
Distribution
Delivered
Lumens
Input
Watts
Lumens
Per Watt
Full Catalog
Number
AB2LED
7L
25° 568 13.8 41.2 AB2LED-2AB9LED7L30K8MD25
35° 719 13.8 52.1 AB2LED-2AB9LED7L30K8FL35
45° 720 13.8 52.2 AB2LED-2AB9LED7L30K8WFL45
9L
25° 734 17.8 41.2 AB2LED-2AB9LED9L30K8MD25
35° 929 17.8 52.2 AB2LED-2AB9LED9L30K8FL35
45° 931 17.8 52.3 AB2LED-2AB9LED9L30K8WFL45
12L
25° 979 22.3 43.9 AB2LED-2AB9LED12L30K8MD25
35° 1238 22.3 55.5 AB2LED-2AB9LED12L30K8FL35
45° 1241 22.4 55.4 AB2LED-2AB9LED12L30K8WFL45
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION Zonal Cavity Method
R
o
o